Brookline Meetinghouse

734 Grassy Brook Road

PO Box 403

Brookline, VT 05345

October 10, 2019 at Brookline Town Office

6:00 PM

6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:50 PM

7:20 PM
7:35PM

Call meeting to Order

Review, amend, approve minutes of 09/19/19
Buildings and grounds, next steps
Review and update project goals 2019-2020
Fundraising Ideas

Halloween

Fundraising letter
Any other business

Adjourn




