Brookline Meetinghouse

734 Grassy Brook Road PO Box 403 Brookline, VT 05345

October 10, 2019 at Brookline Town Office



6:00 PM	Call meeting to Order
6:05 PM	Review, amend, approve minutes of 09/19/19
6:10 PM	Buildings and grounds, next steps
6:20 PM	Review and update project goals 2019-2020
6:50 PM	Fundraising Ideas
	Halloween
	Fundraising letter
7:20 PM	Any other business
7:35 PM	Adjourn